LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL					
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-47308-666214a78f391   VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : June 06, 2024					
Seller (Exporter) SEMINOLE CONSULTING AND MARKETING 2903 Southeast J Street	Transport Typ Vessel	De		Port of Loading LOS ANGELES		
Bentonville Arkansas 72712 United States QINGDAO C & G INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD LTDHUANBAO ER ROAD,ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION INDUSTRIAL ZONE SAN LI ZHUANG SECTION, YAN-QING HIGHWAY, JIMO QINGDAO 266200 China	Destination C China	ountry	Destination Po QINGDAO	Destination Port QINGDAO		
	Export Date 2024-05-26		Exporting Carr	Exporting Carrier ************		
	Import Permit	t Number		Bill of Lading / AWB SSE240527149		
	Owner or Age		Forwarding Ag	Forwarding Agent ************		
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks Consignor re					
	W24NHC032	2624-2,W24NHC040124-1	,W24NHC041624-2			
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers,	s.)	Weight	Country of Origin			
HOT COCOA MIX 10208 CASES			35468 KG	United States		
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN Accredited Chamber US2100201						
CERTIFICAT Accredited Cha	E OF ORIGIN amber US2100201	origin applicable in the country(ies) -The information in this certificate a Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, ti -The Applicant undertakes to advisi Certificate (or to whom the Certifica of any inaccuracy, omission or chai -The Applicant will maintain, and pr truth, accuracy and completeness of -In consideration for the LAACC's is	hate in the country(ies) specifie to those goods. and in any documents provided rue and complete. e LAACC and any other personn ate is provided to with the know orge in such information, or in ti esent upon request, such docu of this certificate and accompa suance of this Certificate, the illity in connection with the issi for claims made against LAACI	ed above and comply with the rules of d to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of (s) to whom the applicant provides this wiedge of the Applicant) promptly in writing he origin of goods. Imentation as is necessary to verify the anying documents. Applicant agrees to release, discharge and uance of this certificate and to indemnify C in connection herewith.		



## **Sales Invoice**

							1	Date:	
		Purchase C	Order Number:	W24NHC032624-3		24-3	-	4/2/2024	
		Purchase Order Number Must		Appear on All Invoices and Correspondence.				Created by:	
					C&G International Co	1.1	-	wcw	
Issued To: Nestle USA Account Number: 3767253 Contact: Gary Amundson 909.841.5545		Seminole Consulting and Marketing Attn: Michael Long 2903 SE J Street Bentonville, AR 72712		<u>Ship To:</u>	Huanbao Er Road, En San Li Zhuang Sectior	, Ltd. ironmental Protection Industrial Zone, Yan-Qing Highway, Jimo, a Contact: David Chen		Assemble and Ship per "Supplier, Packaging & Ot Details" section below	ther
Nestle Will Provide Delivery To The A1 Solutions Inc.	e Following Address:	Tel: 479-271-6767 Fax: 479-271-6768			david@cnginternatio	onal.com		Ship by date: SEE BELOW FOR DETAILS	
14242 Jurupa Ave.		Fax: 4/9-2/1-0/08		Send All Corres	pondence To:			SEE BELOW FOR DETAILS	5
Fontana, CA 92337 Contact: Leenkey Ho Tel: 909.232.8675						chris@thescmgroup.com dustin@thescmgroup.com paul@thescmgroup.com			
Item Description	Gross Case Weight (Lbs.)	Net Case Weight (Lbs.)	Case Quantity	Gross Order Weight (Lbs.)	Material #	Delivery Date	Cost Per Case	Extended Price (USD	))
Nestle Hcm Rich MlkChoc 12(8x0.85oz) US	6.96		4992	34744	12506328	By April 15th 2024	\$15.48	\$77,276.16	
			96 units per case						_
			479,232 total pouches						
		1							
Supplier, Packaging & O	ther Details						Subtotal Tax rate	\$77,276.16	
						_	Sales tax	\$0.00	
	<i>Remarks:</i> The following documer	te chould be cont up	on order placement:				Other <b>Total</b>	\$77,276.16	
	A: Packing List	its should be sent up	on order placement.				Total	\$77,270.10	
	B: Invoice						Terms of payment:		
	C: Certificate of Origin (Off	icial)					All prices are	delivered prices to CA.	
	D: Health Certificate AND/	OR Sanitary Certificate (Offi	cial)						
	E: Bill of Lading						2% 10 Days, Net 30 Days		
	-								
	Shipping mark should	contain:							
	A: Supplier Name							7 0	
	B: Order Number								
	C: Item Name and Quantity	4						v.	
	D: Production Date and Lo	t Number						C	2
	E: Best Before Date (Shelf I	.ife)							=
							Micha	el E. Long	2 2
							Authori	zed SCM Signature	2
							4/2/2024	0 M	
							Date	× *	-
								N	-
								4	
								~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	- J
	The Supplie	er's acceptance of	this Item Commitment	formally confirm	s the Supplier's ag	greement to the followir	ng:	9 Y Y	C
								v L	
								2	
All quantities ordered shall be produced and available to ship on or before the Ship Date(s) provided above.								2	
REA CHANGES								t i	
			e Supplier shall meet or ex of any and all food produc			fined by the Customer, pursuant to this Purchase (	Order.		>
Products shall pass pre-production and production tests as conducted by the Customer's designated lab before shipment.							د د		
			-	-		-	-		۲ ۲
USA Lead, me	wury, cadmium e	covatient chromium ar	e not intentionally added	to any paper box, ha	angtag, or any printed	d components during the m	anufacturing process	s. 🖣	ĩ -



## **Sales Invoice**

		Purchase Order Number: W24NHC040124-2			]	Date:		
		Purchase O	rder Number Mus	t Appear on All	Invoices and (	Correspondence.		4/2/2024 Created by:
		I			C&G International Co	Ltd	I	WCW
Issued To: Nestle USA	Bill To:	Seminole Consulting and Attn: Michael Long	1 Marketing	Ship To:	Huanbao Er Road, En	vironmental Protection Industria n, Yan-Qing Highway, Jimo,	d Zone,	Assemble and Ship per
Account Number: 3767253 Contact: Gary Amundson 909.841.5545		2903 SE J Street Bentonville, AR 72712				na Contact: David Chen	_	"Supplier, Packaging & Other Details" section below
Nestle Will Provide Delivery To The Al Solutions Inc.	e Following Address:	Tel: 479-271-6767 Fax: 479-271-6768			david@cnginternatio	onal.com		Ship by date: SEE BELOW FOR DETAILS
14242 Jurupa Ave. Fontana, CA 92337				Send All Corresp	ondence To:	chris@thescmgroup.com		'
Contact: Leenkey Ho Tel: 909.232.8675						dustin@thescmgroup.com paul@thescmgroup.com		
Item Description	Gross Case Weight (Lbs.)	Net Case Weight (Lbs.)	Case Quantity	Gross Order Weight (Lbs.)	Material #	Delivery Date	Cost Per Case	Extended Price (USD)
Nestle Hcm Rich MlkChoc 12(8x0.85oz) US	6.96		4416	30735	12506328	By April 15th 2024	\$15.48	\$68,359.68
			96 units per case 423,936 total pouches					
	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		1		
Supplier, Packaging & O	ther Details						Subtotal Tax rate	\$68,359.68
		1				-	Sales tax	\$0.00
	Remarks: The following documen	ts should be sent up	on order placement:				Other <b>Total</b>	\$68,359.68
	A: Packing List							
	B: Invoice						Tern	ns of payment:
	C: Certificate of Origin (Offi	cial)					All prices are	e delivered prices to CA.
	D: Health Certificate AND/0	OR Sanitary Certificate (Offic	cial)					
	E: Bill of Lading						2%10	Days, Net 30 Days
	Shipping mark should o	contain:						
	A: Supplier Name							24
	B: Order Number							20
	C: Item Name and Quantity							
	D: Production Date and Lot	Number						0 6
	E: Best Before Date (Shelf L	ife)						e
							Micho	el E. Long
								zed SCM Signature
							4/2/2024	
							Date	
								a 7 8
								148
	The Supplie	r's accentance of t	this Item Commitment	formally confirms	the Supplier's a	greement to the following	ua.	62
		•				d details and instructions.	.9.	66.
	Suppliers		-					- 8
								30
We reserve the right to reduce, cancel or refuse any late shipments.								4 7 3
			Supplier shall meet or e				Order	
	Products	shall pass pre-produc	ction and production test	s as conducted by th	e Customer's desigr	pursuant to this Purchase ated lab before shipment.		C 0 0
			-	-		ht to cancel any and all ou	-	
USA Lead, me	reury, cadmium - a boy	avalent chromium are	e not intentionally added	to any paper box, ha	ngtag, or any printed	I components during the m	anutacturing proces	s